

CA no.163/2025
Vivek Sharma Vs. State NCT of Delhi & Anr.

30.05.2025

Present: None.

In the interest of justice, list for consideration on
14.08.2025.

(Gaurav Gupta)
Spl. Judge-NDPS/ASJ (South)
Saket Courts, New Delhi/30.05.2025